

ABSTRACT OF COST

1st on A/c Bill.

Head: 3054/MR, New Maintenance Policy 2018

Package: MR-NT/22-23/JhaJha/18.

Name of Work: Maintenance of road from

Sarewad Main road to Chapri Mohanpur

via PMGSY.

Agency: Mahendra Kumar Yadav

At: Telrayadih, P.O. Batia, P.S. Sonu.

Dist: Jamui

Agreement No: 22/MBD/MR-NT/2022-23.

D.O.W — 07/01/2023

D.O.C — 06/10/2023.

Date of measurement: 16/01/23, 6/2/23
20/2, 6/3/23, 24/3, 27/03/23

Date of Entry: 27/03/23

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/1: Clearing and grubbing road land do do all c. job vide THBP-2					
0.4050 Hq @ Rs 62032.43/Hq Rs					25123=00
4/2: Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder - per with approved material do do vide THBP-9.					
700.11 M ³ @ Rs 254.61/M ³ Rs					1,78,255=00
3/4: Providing and Construction of GSB grading - II with wet graded material do do all c. job vide THBP-2.					
42.734 M ³ @ Rs 284.60/M ³ Rs					1,20,766=00
4/5: Plv and laying WBM G-2 with stone metals do do all c. job vide THBP-3					
26.038 M ³ @ Rs 5519.75/M ³ Rs					1,43,723=00
5/6: Plv and laying WBM G-3 with stone metals & stone screening material do do all c. job vide THBP-4					
31.363 M ³ @ Rs 5222.91/M ³ Rs					1,63,806=00
6/8: Plv & applying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion SSF do do vide THBP-6					
418.31 M ² @ Rs 63.26/M ² Rs					26,462=00
Continuation					6,58,075=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					80,38,450=0
					R ₂ 73,99,167=0
12 16: Supply and providing N.P. across coming way do do all c. job					300mm dia N.P.
					4 m @ 4481.00/m = R ₂ 17,924=0
13 17.18: Providing and fixing road furniture in road do do all c. job					
(i) Ordinary K.M. Stone vide TMBP-10					
18 05 nos @ R ₂ 3345.47 each = R ₂ 16727=0					
(ii) 700mm Stone vide TMBP-10					
19 10 nos @ R ₂ 920.97 each = R ₂ 9210=0					
14 10: Providing and correction of direction and place identification sign board do do all c. job vide TMBP-10					
					1.9242 @ R ₂ 15115.67/m ² = R ₂ 29,022=0
15 20: Providing and fixing of retro-reflective mandatory cautionary traffic sign board do do all c. job					
i/21 Triangular 600mm equilateral vide TMBP-10					
11 nos @ R ₂ 4563.83 each = R ₂ 50202=0					
ii/22 Circular 600mm vide TMBP-10					
2 nos @ R ₂ 4499.78 each = R ₂ 8999=0					
iii/23 Rectangular 600mm x 400mm vide TMBP-10					
3 nos @ R ₂ 4356.04 each = R ₂ 13,068=0					
					c/o R ₂ 75,44,319=0
					81,83,602=0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					81,83,602.20
			B/P R ₂		75,44,319.20
IV: 20/21 Octagonal	82	900 mm	vide		THB P-10
6 nos @ R ₂	8800.78	each		R ₂	52,805.20
16/25: Plv & fixing		R.C.C.	M-15 boundary		
Pillars/Local		stone	do do		all c. job
		vide	THB P-10		
80 nos @ R ₂	709.04	each		R ₂	56,723.20
17/22: Planting of trees and then mainline					
do do		all c.	job		vide THB P-10
43 nos @ R ₂	1062.32	each		R ₂	45,680.20
18/28: Plv & road marking with HATPC with					
reflectors/Glass beads					do do all c. job
		vide	THB P-12		
311.16 m ² @ R ₂	823.80	m ²		R ₂	2,56,334.20
220.00 m ² @ R ₂	823.80	m ²		R ₂	4,37,570.20
531.16 m ² @ R ₂	823.80	m ²		R ₂	4,94,220.20
19/30: Plv & fixing					
Board with Logo					all c. job
		vide	THB P-11		
04 nos @ R ₂	11343.45	each		R ₂	45,374.20
20/32: Plv B/W in CM (1:3) in parapet & gutter					
do do					all c. job vide THB P-11
6.60 m ³ @ R ₂	6904.43	m ³		R ₂	45,569.20

C10Rs 80,46,804.20
~~82,67,823.20~~
 28722657

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.R.		88,67,823.20 80,46,804.20 8872265.7
21/33: Plastering of wall with C.M.L. (1:3) on B/W					
in parapet do do all c. job vide TMBP-12					
47.04 m ² @ R ₁ 209.05/m ² R ₂ 9834.200					
22/34: Painting two coats on new surface					
do do all c. job vide TMBP-12					
47.04 m ² @ R ₁ 115.90/m ² R ₂ 5452.20					
23/36: P/V B/W in C.M.L. (1:3) in parapet of culv.					
ext do do vide TMBP-11					
6.91 m ³ @ R ₁ 6904.43/m ³ R ₂ 47,710.200					
24/37: Plastering with C.M.L. (1:3) on B/W pvt					
wall do do all c. job vide TMBP-12					
49.92 m ² @ R ₁ 209.05/m ² R ₂ 10,436.20					
25/38: Painting two coats on new surface					
do do all c. job vide TMBP-12					
49.92 m ² @ R ₁ 115.90/m ² R ₂ 5788.20					
					1
					89,46,541.20 R ₀ 81,26,022.20 8951483.2
Add GST 18% + Labour con 01%					1700782.2
(18%) =					16,99,843.20 R ₁ 15,43,944.20 10710518.2
Add S.F.					R ₁ 53,253.20
					107,04,634.20 R ₂ 97,28,219.20 10710518.2
Less 0.25% below as per Agreement					26,786.20 R ₂ 24,821.2001

Continuation



27/03/23

JERARD Somo.

27/3/23
AE

Unit -

R₀ 97,03,898.20
+ 06,7875.20
R₁ 4,06,77,875.20
10683742.2
10677875.2